

DHANRAJ BAID JAIN COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)



Owned and Managed by Tamil Nadu Educational and Medical Foundation

Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu , Affiliated to the University of Madras Rajiv Gandhi Salai, IT Corridor, Thoraipakkam, Chennai- 600 097, Tamil Nadu.

CRITERIA V - STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.4.ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT

Note: The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5 MB. Hence the documents are made available in HEI website and the links for the metric is given below

METRIC	DESCRIPTION	LINK
5.4.2	Alumni contributes and engages significantly to the development of institution through academic and other support system Describe the alumni contributions and engagements	<u>View</u>

NAAC 4th CYCLE [2018 - 2023]



DHANRAJ BAID JAIN COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)



Owned and Managed by Tamil Nadu Educational and Medical Foundation

Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu, Affiliated to the University of Madras Rajiv Gandhi Salai, IT Corridor, Thoraipakkam, Chennai- 600 097, Tamil Nadu.

5.4.ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT

NAAC 4th CYCLE [2018 - 2023]